
MOTIF LUNA
MOTIF 

LUNA WITH 
BATTERY

MOTIF DUO SPECTRA S2 SPECTRA S1

MEDELA 
PUMP IN 

STYLE WITH 
MAXFLOW

LANSINOH 
SMARTPUMP 

3.0
ZOMEE Z2

PHILIPS 
AVENT - 

CORDED USE

BABY 
BUDDHA 2.0

SPECTRA 
SYNERGY 

GOLD

SPECTRA 
SYNERGY 

GOLD 
PORTABLE

WARRANTY

2 Years 
Motor / 90 
Days Pump 

Parts

2 Years 
Motor / 90 
Days Pump 

Parts

2 Years 
Motor / 90 
Days Pump 

Parts 

2 Years 
Motor / 90 
Days Pump 

Parts

2 Years 
Motor / 90 
Days Pump 

Parts

1 Year  
Motor, 90 

Days Pump 
Parts

1 Year Motor, 
90 Days 

Pump Parts
2 Years 2 Years 1 Year

2 Years 
Motor / 90 
Days Pump 

Parts

2 Years 
Motor / 90 
Days Pump 

Parts

CLOSED SYSTEM

WIRELESS & 
TUBELESS

LETDOWN 
/ MASSAGE 

FUCTION

AUTOMATICALLY 
SWITCHES FROM 

LETDOWN TO 
EXPRESSION

MILK VOLUME 
TRACKING 

THROUGH APP

WIDE MOUTH / 
NARROW MOUTH Wide Wide Wide Wide Wide Narrow Wide Wide Wide Wide Wide Wide

MILK CONTAINER 
VOLUME 5 oz 5 oz 6 oz 5 oz 5 oz 5 oz 5 oz 4 oz 4oz 5 oz 5 oz 5 oz

INDEPENDENT 
CYCLE AND 

VACUUM

LCD SCREEN

NIGHTLIGHT / 
BACKLIT Both Both Backlit Nightlight Nightlight Backlit Backlit Backlit Backlit Both Both

TIMER

AUTO-SHUT OFF

RECHARGEABLE 
BATTERY

DISPOSABLE 
BATTERIES

MAX SUCTION 
STRENGTH 280 mmHg 280 mmHg 250 mmHg 270 mmHg 270 mmHg 295 mmHg 280 mmHg 260 

mmHg 270 mmHg 320 mmHg 270 mmHg 270 mmHg

WEIGHT 2 lbs 2 lbs 0.6 lbs 3 lbs 3 lbs 1.18 lbs 2.75 lbs 2.4 lbs 1.8 lbs .5 lbs 4.2 lbs 1.5 lbs

FLANGE SIZES 
AVAILABLE WITH 
PUMP THROUGH 

INSURANCE

24mm 
28mm

24mm 
28mm

21mm 
24mm 
27mm

24mm 
28mm

24mm 
28mm 24mm

25mm 
28mm 

30.5mm

21mm 
24mm N/A 22mm 

24mm
24mm 
28mm

24mm 
28mm

ADDITIONAL 
FLANGE SIZES 

AVAILABLE FOR 
PURCHASE

21mm 
24mm 
28mm 
32mm

21mm 
24mm 
28mm 
32mm

19mm 
21mm 
24mm 
27mm 
32mm

 24mm 
28mm 
32mm

 24mm 
28mm 
32mm

21mm 
24mm 
30mm

21mm 
36mm

15mm 
17mm 
19mm 
21mm 
32mm

N/A 28mm 
32mm

21mm 
32mm

21mm 
32mm

UPGRADE

Standard Breast Pump Comparison Chart

UPGRADE UPGRADEUPGRADE

AeroflowBreastpumps.com



ELVIE STRIDE ELVIE WILLOW GO MOTIF AURA 
GLOW

LANSINOH 
DISCREET DUO MOMCOZY M5 MOMCOZY S12 MOMCOZY S9

MEDELA PUMP 
IN STYLE 

HANDS-FREE

MEDELA  
SWING MAXI 
HANDS-FREE

WARRANTY
2 Year  

Motor / 90 Days 
Pump Parts

2 Year  
Motor / 90 Days 

Pump Parts
1 Year

2 Year  
Motor / 90 Days 

Pump Parts
1 Year 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year

1 Year  
Motor, 90 Days 

Pump Parts

1 Year Motor, 
90 Days Pump 

Parts

CLOSED SYSTEM

WIRELESS & 
TUBELESS

LETDOWN 
/ MASSAGE 

FUCTION

AUTOMATICALLY 
SWITCHES FROM 

LETDOWN TO 
EXPRESSION

MILK VOLUME 
TRACKING 

THROUGH APP

WIDE MOUTH / 
NARROW MOUTH Wide Wide Wide Wide Wide Narrow Wide Wide Wide Wide

MILK CONTAINER 
VOLUME 5 oz 5 oz 5 oz 5 oz 5 oz 5 oz 5 oz 4.7 oz 4oz 5 oz

INDEPENDENT 
CYCLE AND 

VACUUM

LCD SCREEN App Interface App Interface

NIGHTLIGHT / 
BACKLIT App Interface App Interface

TIMER App Interface App Interface App Interface

AUTO-SHUT OFF

RECHARGEABLE 
BATTERY

DISPOSABLE 
BATTERIES

MAX SUCTION 
STRENGTH 270 mmHg 220 mmHg 280 mmHg 280 mmHg 260 mmHg 280 mmHg 280 mmHg 280 mmHg 295 mmHg 245 mmHg

WEIGHT 1.2 lbs .45 lbs .8 lbs .55 lbs .8 lbs .5 lbs .5 lbs .5 lbs 1.18 lbs .7 lbs

FLANGE SIZES 
AVAILABLE WITH 
PUMP THROUGH 

INSURANCE

24mm 24mm  
28mm

21mm  
24mm

15mm  
17mm  
19mm  
21mm  
24mm

21mm  
24mm

17mm 
19mm  
21mm 
24mm

24mm

17mm  
19mm  
21mm  
24mm

21mm  
24mm

21mm  
24mm

ADDITIONAL 
FLANGE SIZES 

AVAILABLE FOR 
PURCHASE

21mm 
24mm 
28mm

21mm 
24mm 
28mm

21mm 
24mm 
27mm

N/A N/A 24mm 
27mm

17mm 
19mm 
21mm 
24mm 
27mm

17mm 
19mm 
21mm 
24mm 
27mm

N/A N/A

Hands-Free Breast Pump Comparison Chart

UPGRADE

AeroflowBreastpumps.com

UPGRADE UPGRADE UPGRADE


