## Standard Breast Pumps

COMPARISON CHART



		UPGRADE		UPGRADE	UPGRADE		
	MOTIF LUNA	MOTIF LUNA WITH BATTERY	SPECTRA S2	SPECTRA S1	SPECTRA SYNERGY GOLD	MEDELA PUMP IN STYLE PRO	LANSINOH SMARTPUMP 3.0
	*: ====		0	•			OO-
WARRANTY	2 Year Motor / 90 Days Pump Parts	1 Year Motor / 90 Days Pump Parts	1 Year Motor / 90 Days Pump Parts				
CLOSED SYSTEM	<b>✓</b>						
WIRELESS & TUBELESS	×	×	×	×	×	×	×
LETDOWN / MASSAGE FUNCTION	<b>✓</b>						
AUTOMATICALLY SWITCHES FROM LETDOWN TO EXPRESSION	×	×	×	×	×	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
MILK VOLUME TRACKING THROUGH APP	×	×	×	×	×	×	<b>✓</b>
WIDE MOUTH / NARROW MOUTH	Wide	Wide	Wide	Wide	Wide	Narrow	Wide
MILK CONTAINER VOLUME	5 oz						
INDEPENDENT CYCLE & VACUUM	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	×	×
LCD SCREEN	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	×	<b>✓</b>
NIGHTLIGHT / BACKLIT	Both	Both	Nightlight	Nightlight	Both	×	Backlit
TIMER	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	×	<b>✓</b>
AUTO-SHUT OFF	<b>✓</b>						
RECHARGEABLE BATTERY	×	<b>✓</b>	×	<b>✓</b>	×	×	<b>✓</b>
DISPOSABLE BATTERIES	×	×	×	×	×	×	×
MAX SUCTION STRENGTH	280 mmHg	280 mmHg	270 mmHg	270 mmHg	270 mmHg	295 mmHg	280 mmHg
WEIGHT	2 lbs	2 lbs	3 lbs	3 lbs	4.2 lbs	1.23 lbs	2.75 lbs
FLANGE SIZES AVAILABLE WITH PUMP THROUGH INSURANCE	24mm, 28mm	21mm, 24mm	25mm, 28mm, 30.5mm				
ADDITIONAL FLANGE SIZES AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE	21mm, 24mm, 28mm, 32mm	21mm, 24mm, 28mm, 32mm	24mm, 28mm, 32mm	24mm, 28mm, 32mm	21mm, 32mm	18mm, 21mm, 24mm, 30mm	21mm, 36mm

## Portable Breast Pumps

COMPARISON CHART



		UPGRADE		UPGRADE			UPGRADE	UPGRADE
	ZOMEE Z2	SPECTRA SYNERGY GOLD PORTABLE	MOTIF DUO	PHILIPS AVENT - RECHARGE	LANSINOH THRIVE 2 in 1	BABY BUDDHA 2.0	ELVIE STRIDE 2	MEDELA SWING MAXI HANDS-FREE
						01		
WARRANTY	2 Years	2 Year Motor / 90 Days Pump Parts	2 Year Motor / 90 Days Pump Parts	2 Years	1 Year	1 Year	2 Year Motor / 90 Days Pump Parts	1 Year Motor / 90 Days Pump Parts
CLOSED SYSTEM	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
WIRELESS & TUBELESS	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×
LETDOWN / MASSAGE FUNCTION	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
AUTOMATICALLY SWITCHES FROM LETDOWN TO EXPRESSION	<b>✓</b>	×	×	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
MILK VOLUME TRACKING THROUGH APP	×	×	×	×	×	×	<b>✓</b>	×
WIDE MOUTH / NARROW MOUTH	Wide	Wide	Wide	Wide	Wide	Wide	N/A	N/A
MILK CONTAINER VOLUME	4 oz	5 oz	6 oz	4 oz	5 oz/6oz	5 oz	5 oz	5 oz
INDEPENDENT CYCLE & VACUUM	×	<b>✓</b>	×	×	×	×	×	×
LCD SCREEN	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	×	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	App Interface	×
NIGHTLIGHT / BACKLIT	Backlit	Both	Backlit	Backlit	Backlit	Backlit	×	×
TIMER	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	×	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	App Interface	×
AUTO-SHUT OFF	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	×	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	×
RECHARGEABLE BATTERY	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	×	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
DISPOSABLE BATTERIES	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×
MAX SUCTION STRENGTH	260 mmHg	270 mmHg	250 mmHg	270 mmHg	280mmHg	320 mmHg	270 mmHg	245 mmHg
WEIGHT	2.4 lbs	1.5 lbs	0.6 lbs	1.8 lbs	.5 lbs	.5 lbs	1.2 lbs	.7 lbs
FLANGE SIZES AVAILABLE WITH PUMP THROUGH INSURANCE	21mm, 24mm	24mm, 28mm	21mm, 24mm, 27mm	N/A	24mm	22mm, 24mm	24mm	21mm, 24mm
ADDITIONAL FLANGE SIZES AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE	15mm, 17mm, 19mm, 21mm, 32mm	21mm, 32mm	19mm, 21mm, 24mm, 27mm, 32mm	N/A	24mm, 27mm,	24mm, 28mm, 32mm	21mm, 24mm, 28mm	N/A

## Wearable Breast Pumps

COMPARISON CHART



	UPGRADE	UPGRADE	UPGRADE			UPGRADE		
	ELVIE	WILLOW GO	WILLOW SYNC	MOTIF AURA GLOW	LANSINOH DISCREET DUO	MOMCOZY M9	MOMCOZY S12	MOMCOZY S9
				O N			00	
WARRANTY	2 Year Motor / 90 Days Pump Parts	1 Year	1 Year	2 Year Motor / 90 Days Pump Parts	1 Year	1 Year	1 Year	1 Year
CLOSED SYSTEM	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
WIRELESS & TUBELESS	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	×	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
LETDOWN / MASSAGE FUNCTION	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
AUTOMATICALLY SWITCHES FROM LETDOWN TO EXPRESSION	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	×	×	×
MILK VOLUME TRACKING THROUGH APP	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	×	×	<b>✓</b>	×	×
WIDE MOUTH / NARROW MOUTH	N/A	N/A	NA	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
MILK CONTAINER VOLUME	5 oz	5 oz	5 oz	6oz	6 oz	5 oz	6 oz	6 oz
INDEPENDENT CYCLE AND VACUUM	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×
LCD SCREEN	App Interface	App Interface	App Interface	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
NIGHTLIGHT / BACKLIT	×	×	×	<b>✓</b>	×	×	×	×
TIMER	App Interface	App Interface	App Interface	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	App Interface	<b>✓</b>	App Interface
AUTO-SHUT OFF	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
RECHARGEABLE BATTERY	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
DISPOSABLE BATTERIES	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×
MAX SUCTION STRENGTH	220 mmHg	280 mmHg	250mmHg	280 mmHg	260 mmHg	300mmHg	280 mmHg	280 mmHg
WEIGHT	.45 lbs	.8 lbs	.8 lbs	.55 lbs	.8 lbs	.7 lbs	.5 lbs	.5 lbs
FLANGE SIZES AVAILABLE WITH PUMP THROUGH INSURANCE	24mm, 28mm	21mm, 24mm	21mm, 24mm	15mm, 17mm, 19mm, 21mm, 24mm	21mm, 24mm	24mm	24mm	17mm, 19mm, 21mm, 24mm
ADDITIONAL FLANGE SIZES AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE	21mm, 24mm, 28mm	21mm, 24mm, 27mm	13mm-27mm inserts	N/A	N/A	17mm, 19mm, 21mm, 24mm	17mm, 19mm, 21mm, 24mm, 27mm	17mm, 19mm, 21mm, 24mm, 27mm